SERIAL

uTuU88620
uTuU88623
uTuU88630
uTU88631
uTU88632
uTuU88624
uTU88625
uTu88626
uTu88627
uTuU88628

uTuU88629

PAR NAME

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

BLUE TIP CASTLEGATE INC

AXIA ENERGY LLC

TURNER PETRO LAND
LONEWOLF EXPLRN & PRODN CO
LONEWOLF EXPLRN & PRODN CO
XTO ENERGY INC

XTO ENERGY INC

XTO ENERGY INC

BILL BARRETT CORP

BILL BARRETT CORP

XTO ENERGY INC

Bureau of Land Management
Utah State Office

November 15, 2011 Oil and Gas Sale Results

ADDRESS

15810 PARK TEN PLACE STE 1600
1430 LANIMER STREET SUITE 400
7026 SOUTH 900 EAST STE B

PO BOX 80992

PO BOX 80992

810 HOUSTON ST #2000

810 HOUSTON ST #2000

810 HOUSTON ST #2000

1099 18TH ST # 2300

1099 18TH ST # 2300

810 HOUSTON ST #2000

Page 1 of 1

CITY

HOUSTON
DENVER
MIDVALE
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
DENVER
DENVER

FORT WORTH

ST

X
co
uT
MT
MT
X
X
X
co
co

X

ZIP

77084
80202
84047
59108
59108
761026298
761026298
761026298
80202
80202

761026298

Bid/Acre

$2.00
$533.00
$800.00
$1,050.00
$1,025.00
$6,500.00
$7,300.00
$10,600.00
$12,100.00
$35.00

$10,000.00

ACRES

1480.000
557.800
122.050
160.000
195.190
320.000
360.000

1751.200
811.120
962.590

1551.200

Total Bonus

$2,960.00
$297,414.00
$98,400.00
$168,000.00
$200,900.00
$2,080,000.00
$2,628,000.00
$18,571,200.00
$9,825,200.00
$33,705.00

$15,520,000.00



